

SOMERSET COUNTY ENGINEERING - BID TABULATION

BERNARDSVILLE TURF FIELD AT POLO GROUNDS

BOROUGH OF BERNARDSVILLE

CONTRACT No. 17012

BIDS RECEIVED ON 4-28-2017

				Engineer's Estimate		BIDDER'S NAME (BID #1)		BIDDER'S NAME (BID #2)		BIDDER'S NAME (BID #3)	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY									
1	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLLAR	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLLAR	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$14,718.00	\$14,718.00
3	CLEARING SITE	LUMP SUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$51,192.00	\$51,192.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, 36"X18"	UNITS	2	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$222.75	\$445.50
5	SILT FENCE	LF	1,202	\$3.00	\$3,606.00	\$4.25	\$5,108.50	\$4.00	\$4,808.00	\$0.54	\$649.08
6	CONSTRUCTION FENCE, 6' HIGH	LF	804	\$2.50	\$2,010.00	\$6.00	\$4,824.00	\$8.00	\$6,432.00	\$2.40	\$1,929.60
7	TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH	LF	534	\$4.50	\$2,403.00	\$6.00	\$3,204.00	\$8.00	\$4,272.00	\$5.25	\$2,803.50
8	CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY	CY	75	\$18.50	\$1,387.50	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$46.00	\$3,450.00
9	INLET FILTERS	UNITS	9	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$320.00	\$2,880.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$6.75	\$60.75
10	EXCAVATION	CY	4,311	\$12.00	\$51,732.00	\$10.00	\$43,110.00	\$25.00	\$107,775.00	\$16.24	\$70,010.64
11	I-14 SOIL AGGREGATE	CY	653	\$25.00	\$16,325.00	\$24.50	\$15,998.50	\$10.00	\$6,530.00	\$35.95	\$23,475.35
12	EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS	CY	10	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.35	\$13.50
13	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	CY	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$103.00	\$10,300.00
14	CONCRETE SLAB, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	SY	84	\$75.00	\$6,300.00	\$81.00	\$6,804.00	\$53.00	\$4,452.00	\$78.35	\$6,581.40
15	PANEL DRAINS	LF	5,352	\$5.00	\$26,760.00	\$4.70	\$25,154.40	\$2.00	\$10,704.00	\$6.30	\$33,717.60
16	8" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	LF	504	\$20.00	\$10,080.00	\$22.00	\$11,088.00	\$5.50	\$2,772.00	\$38.90	\$19,605.60
17	12" HDPE PIPE, PERFORATED	LF	368	\$20.00	\$7,360.00	\$24.00	\$8,832.00	\$63.00	\$23,184.00	\$42.60	\$15,676.80
18	15" HDPE PIPE, PERFORATED	LF	777	\$23.00	\$17,871.00	\$31.00	\$24,087.00	\$59.00	\$45,843.00	\$27.65	\$21,484.05
19	12" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	LF	670	\$28.00	\$18,760.00	\$24.00	\$16,080.00	\$27.00	\$18,090.00	\$38.90	\$26,063.00
20	15" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	LF	120	\$32.00	\$3,840.00	\$34.00	\$4,080.00	\$38.00	\$4,560.00	\$56.00	\$6,720.00
21	12" HDPE FLARED END SECTION	UNITS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	15" HDPE FLARED END SECTION	UNITS	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
23	YARD DRAINS	UNITS	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
24	INLETS, TYPE A	UNITS	10	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,420.00	\$14,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$21,000.00
25	OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE	UNITS	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,420.00	\$8,840.00	\$8,225.00	\$16,450.00
26	CLEANOUTS	UNITS	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	\$700.00
27	CLEANOUT BOXES	UNITS	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$195.00	\$780.00
28	9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$33.50	\$670.00
29	12" X 18" CONCRETE CURB (FENCE MOUNT)	LF	1,265	\$22.00	\$27,830.00	\$22.00	\$27,830.00	\$25.00	\$31,625.00	\$24.95	\$31,561.75
30	RIP-RAP STONE OUTLET PROTECTION, 10" THICK	SY	36	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	\$1,080.00	\$75.00	\$2,700.00	\$74.00	\$2,664.00
31	STONE DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	SY	694	\$12.00	\$8,328.00	\$5.50	\$3,817.00	\$12.00	\$8,328.00	\$21.00	\$14,574.00
32	HMA DRIVEWAY, 4 1/2" THICK	SY	161	\$35.00	\$5,635.00	\$38.00	\$6,118.00	\$90.00	\$14,490.00	\$50.00	\$8,050.00
33	STONE PATH, 8" THICK	SY	652	\$25.00	\$16,300.00	\$8.00	\$5,216.00	\$25.00	\$16,300.00	\$30.50	\$19,886.00
34	CONCRETE MODULAR BLOCK WALL	SF	700	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$32.00	\$22,400.00	\$39.00	\$27,300.00
35	CHAIN LINK FENCE, VINYL COATED, 4' HIGH, WITH GATES	LF	1,166	\$35.00	\$40,810.00	\$51.00	\$59,466.00	\$47.00	\$54,802.00	\$39.00	\$45,474.00
36	CHAIN LINK FENCE, VINYL COATED, 8' HIGH	LF	105	\$42.00	\$4,410.00	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	\$80.00	\$8,400.00	\$55.00	\$5,775.00
37	TRAFFIC STRIPES	LUMP SUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
38	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	CY	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$140.00	\$700.00	\$383.00	\$1,915.00
39	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	10,083	\$2.50	\$25,207.50	\$1.50	\$15,124.50	\$0.80	\$8,066.40	\$1.05	\$10,587.15
40	STONE BASE, 6" THICK	SY	10,083	\$12.50	\$126,037.50	\$6.50	\$65,539.50	\$17.67	\$178,166.61	\$9.25	\$93,267.75
41	SYNTHETIC TURF	SY	10,083	\$33.00	\$332,739.00	\$35.75	\$360,467.25	\$23.00	\$231,909.00	\$32.20	\$324,672.60
42	TOPSOILING, 6" THICK	SY	4,829	\$5.00	\$24,145.00	\$3.75	\$18,108.75	\$2.00	\$9,658.00	\$10.00	\$48,290.00
43	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	11,000	\$0.85	\$9,350.00	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$2.27	\$24,970.00	\$1.00	\$11,000.00
44	HYDROSEEDING	SY	4,829	\$1.50	\$7,243.50	\$0.80	\$3,863.20	\$0.60	\$2,897.40	\$0.60	\$2,897.40
45	STONE MULCH, 4" THICK	SY	285	\$10.00	\$2,850.00	\$13.20	\$3,762.00	\$10.00	\$2,850.00	\$29.00	\$8,265.00
46	CLAY SOIL MIX, 4" THICK	SY	118	\$18.00	\$2,124.00	\$14.00	\$1,652.00	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$45.70	\$5,392.60
47	GOAL POSTS	UNITS	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,345.00	\$18,690.00
48	PERPENDICULAR ARCH BACKSTOP	UNITS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,995.59	\$9,995.59	\$19,260.00	\$19,260.00
49	2 - 2 1/2" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	1,300	\$12.00	\$15,600.00	\$11.00	\$14,300.00	\$9.50	\$12,350.00	\$11.50	\$14,950.00
50	2 - 4" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	330	\$15.30	\$5,049.00	\$16.00	\$5,280.00	\$11.00	\$3,630.00	\$16.00	\$5,280.00
51	13"X 24" JUNCTION BOX	UNITS	6	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$950.00	\$5,700.00
52	30"X 48" JUNCTION BOX	UNITS	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
BASE ITEM TOTALS				ESTIMATE	\$987,283.00	BIDDER1	\$1,005,649.60	BIDDER2	\$1,045,000.00	BIDDER3	\$1,092,898.62

SOMERSET COUNTY ENGINEERING - BID TABULATION

BERNARDSVILLE TURF FIELD AT POLO GROUNDS

BOROUGH OF BERNARDSVILLE

CONTRACT No. 17012

BIDS RECEIVED ON 4-28-2017

BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME	
ROCHELLE CONTRACTING		APPLIED LANDSCAPE		YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION	
194 KINGS HWY LANDING, NJ 07850		145 RIVER ROAD MONTVILLE, NJ 07045		404 COIT STREET IRVINGTON, NJ 07111	
Engineer's Estimate (BID #1)		(BID #2)		(BID #3)	
UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
ALTERNATE ITEMS											
A1	1" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	540	\$5.00	\$2,700.00	\$9.00	\$4,860.00	\$9.50	\$5,130.00	\$12.00	\$6,480.00
A2	2 1/2" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	60	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$10.50	\$630.00	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$27.00	\$1,620.00
A3	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, #8 AWG	LF	700	\$3.35	\$2,345.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$1.30	\$910.00
A4	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE #12 AWG	LF	1,800	\$2.00	\$3,600.00	\$5.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.70	\$1,260.00
A5	CIRCUIT BREAKERS (20AMP. SINGLE POLE)	UNITS	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$345.00	\$2,070.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00
A6	UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC BOX W/ RECEPTICLES	UNITS	6	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,725.00	\$10,350.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00
A7	ALUMINUM BLEACHER, 21' LONG	UNITS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,300.00	\$21,300.00
A8	SOCCER GOALS	UNITS	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,880.00	\$9,760.00

TOTAL WITH BASE ITEMS ONLY	ESTIMATE	\$987,283.00	BIDDER1	\$1,005,649.60	BIDDER2	\$1,045,000.00	BIDDER3	\$1,092,898.62
TOTAL ALTERNATE ITEMS ONLY		\$35,805.00		\$63,390.00		\$62,110.00		\$52,790.00
TOTAL WITH ALTERNATE ITEMS		\$1,023,088.00		\$1,069,039.60		\$1,107,110.00		\$1,145,688.62

SOMERSET COUNTY ENGINEERING - BID TABULATION
BERNARDSVILLE TURF FIELD AT POLO GROUNDS
BOROUGH OF BERNARDSVILLE
 CONTRACT No. 17012
 BIDS RECEIVED ON 4-28-2017

			BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME				
			PAVE-RITE, INC		DAKOTA EXCAVATING		LANDTEK		CYPRECO INDUSTRIES INC				
			40 RADEL AVE BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807		481 HACKENSACK AVE HACKENSACK, NJ 07601		235 COUNTY LINE ROAD AMITYVILLE, NY 11701		1420 9TH AVE NEPTUNE, NJ 07753				
			(BID #4)		(BID #5)		(BID #6)		(BID #7)				
	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT		
1	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLLAR	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$61,643.93	\$61,643.93		
2	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLLAR	1	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00		
3	CLEARING SITE	LUMP SUM	1	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00		
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, 36"X18"	UNITS	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00		
5	SILT FENCE	LF	1,202	\$2.95	\$3,545.90	\$4.00	\$4,808.00	\$4.00	\$4,808.00	\$2.50	\$3,005.00		
6	CONSTRUCTION FENCE, 6' HIGH	LF	804	\$8.50	\$6,834.00	\$30.00	\$24,120.00	\$6.40	\$5,145.60	\$48.00	\$38,592.00		
7	TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH	LF	534	\$8.50	\$4,539.00	\$7.00	\$3,738.00	\$6.50	\$3,471.00	\$15.00	\$8,010.00		
8	CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY	CY	75	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$49.00	\$3,675.00	\$130.00	\$9,750.00		
9	INLET FILTERS	UNITS	9	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$186.00	\$1,674.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00		
10	EXCAVATION	CY	4,311	\$13.00	\$56,043.00	\$15.00	\$64,665.00	\$20.00	\$86,220.00	\$48.00	\$206,928.00		
11	I-14 SOIL AGGREGATE	CY	653	\$25.50	\$16,651.50	\$37.00	\$24,161.00	\$50.00	\$32,650.00	\$6.00	\$3,918.00		
12	EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS	CY	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$48.00	\$480.00		
13	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	CY	100	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$43.00	\$4,300.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00		
14	CONCRETE SLAB, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	SY	84	\$94.05	\$7,900.20	\$113.00	\$9,492.00	\$77.00	\$6,468.00	\$9.50	\$798.00		
15	PANEL DRAINS	LF	5,352	\$8.20	\$43,886.40	\$1.75	\$9,366.00	\$3.50	\$18,732.00	\$31.00	\$165,912.00		
16	8" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	LF	504	\$35.00	\$17,640.00	\$32.00	\$16,128.00	\$22.50	\$11,340.00	\$54.00	\$27,216.00		
17	12" HDPE PIPE, PERFORATED	LF	368	\$38.00	\$13,984.00	\$26.00	\$9,568.00	\$30.00	\$11,040.00	\$38.00	\$13,984.00		
18	15" HDPE PIPE, PERFORATED	LF	777	\$45.00	\$34,965.00	\$44.00	\$34,188.00	\$33.00	\$25,641.00	\$76.00	\$59,052.00		
19	12" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	LF	670	\$45.00	\$30,150.00	\$39.00	\$26,130.00	\$34.00	\$22,780.00	\$66.00	\$44,220.00		
20	15" PVC PIPE, SCH. 40	LF	120	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$52.00	\$6,240.00	\$47.00	\$5,640.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00		
21	12" HDPE FLARED END SECTION	UNITS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$410.00	\$410.00		
22	15" HDPE FLARED END SECTION	UNITS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$530.00	\$530.00		
23	YARD DRAINS	UNITS	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,257.00	\$2,514.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00		
24	INLETS, TYPE A	UNITS	10	\$2,650.00	\$26,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,790.00	\$27,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00		
25	OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE	UNITS	2	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,440.00	\$8,880.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00		
26	CLEANOUTS	UNITS	7	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$538.00	\$3,766.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00		
27	CLEANOUT BOXES	UNITS	4	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$670.00	\$2,680.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00		
28	9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	20	\$35.20	\$704.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$26.00	\$520.00	\$25.00	\$500.00		
29	12" X 18" CONCRETE CURB (FENCE MOUNT)	LF	1,265	\$31.90	\$40,353.50	\$32.00	\$40,480.00	\$25.00	\$31,625.00	\$21.00	\$26,565.00		
30	RIP-RAP STONE OUTLET PROTECTION, 10" THICK	SY	36	\$16.75	\$603.00	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$55.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,800.00	\$6,480.00		
31	STONE DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	SY	694	\$16.85	\$11,693.90	\$21.00	\$14,574.00	\$15.00	\$10,410.00	\$21.00	\$14,574.00		
32	HMA DRIVEWAY, 4 1/2" THICK	SY	161	\$42.75	\$6,882.75	\$31.00	\$4,991.00	\$99.00	\$15,939.00	\$140.00	\$22,540.00		
33	STONE PATH, 8" THICK	SY	652	\$26.60	\$17,343.20	\$13.00	\$8,476.00	\$25.00	\$16,300.00	\$18.00	\$11,736.00		
34	CONCRETE MODULAR BLOCK WALL	SF	700	\$33.20	\$23,240.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	\$55.00	\$38,500.00	\$60.00	\$42,000.00		
35	CHAIN LINK FENCE, VINYL COATED, 4' HIGH, WITH GATES	LF	1,166	\$51.65	\$60,223.90	\$37.00	\$43,142.00	\$51.00	\$59,466.00	\$55.00	\$64,130.00		
36	CHAIN LINK FENCE, VINYL COATED, 8' HIGH	LF	105	\$87.65	\$9,203.25	\$50.00	\$5,250.00	\$87.00	\$9,135.00	\$80.00	\$8,400.00		
37	TRAFFIC STRIPES	LUMP SUM	1	\$777.00	\$777.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,190.00	\$3,190.00		
38	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	CY	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$720.00	\$3,600.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00		
39	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	10,083	\$1.35	\$13,612.05	\$1.00	\$10,083.00	\$1.00	\$10,083.00	\$7.20	\$72,597.60		
40	STONE BASE, 6" THICK	SY	10,083	\$11.95	\$120,491.85	\$9.00	\$90,747.00	\$7.50	\$75,622.50	\$20.00	\$201,660.00		
41	SYNTHETIC TURF	SY	10,083	\$36.47	\$367,727.01	\$34.35	\$346,351.05	\$39.00	\$393,237.00	\$40.50	\$408,361.50		
42	TOPSOILING, 6" THICK	SY	4,829	\$2.35	\$11,348.15	\$14.00	\$67,606.00	\$4.10	\$19,798.90	\$9.00	\$43,461.00		
43	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE G	SY	11,000	\$1.10	\$12,100.00	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$3.00	\$33,000.00	\$9.00	\$99,000.00		
44	HYDROSEEDING	SY	4,829	\$1.50	\$7,243.50	\$2.00	\$9,658.00	\$2.00	\$9,658.00	\$12.00	\$57,948.00		
45	STONE MULCH, 4" THICK	SY	285	\$22.80	\$6,498.00	\$18.00	\$5,130.00	\$6.60	\$1,881.00	\$18.00	\$5,130.00		
46	CLAY SOIL MIX, 4" THICK	SY	118	\$39.95	\$4,714.10	\$38.00	\$4,484.00	\$60.00	\$7,080.00	\$7.20	\$849.60		
47	GOAL POSTS	UNITS	2	\$6,635.00	\$13,270.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00		
48	PERPENDICULAR ARCH BACKSTOP	UNITS	1	\$18,155.00	\$18,155.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
49	2 - 2 1/2" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	1,300	\$24.20	\$31,460.00	\$17.00	\$22,100.00	\$35.00	\$45,500.00	\$10.00	\$13,000.00		
50	2 - 4" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	330	\$29.70	\$9,801.00	\$20.00	\$6,600.00	\$44.00	\$14,520.00	\$25.00	\$8,250.00		
51	13"X 24" JUNCTION BOX	UNITS	6	\$990.00	\$5,940.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,060.00	\$6,360.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00		
52	30"X 48" JUNCTION BOX	UNITS	1	\$3,190.00	\$3,190.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
	BASE ITEM TOTALS					BIDDER4	\$1,155,844.16	BIDDER5	\$1,156,351.05	BIDDER6	\$1,230,490.00	BIDDER7	\$2,024,541.63

SOMERSET COUNTY ENGINEERING - BID TABULATION

BERNARDSVILLE TURF FIELD AT POLO GROUNDS

BOROUGH OF BERNARDSVILLE

CONTRACT No. 17012

BIDS RECEIVED ON 4-28-2017

BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME		BIDDER'S NAME					
PAVE-RITE, INC		DAKOTA EXCAVATING		LANDTEK		CYPRECO INDUSTRIES INC					
40 RADEL AVE BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807 (BID #4)		481 HACKENSACK AVE HACKENSACK, NJ 07601 (BID #5)		235 COUNTY LINE ROAD AMITYVILLE, NY 11701 (BID #6)		1420 9TH AVE NEPTUNE, NJ 07753 (BID #7)					
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
ALTERNATE ITEMS											
A1	1" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	540	\$23.10	\$12,474.00	\$15.00	\$8,100.00	\$20.00	\$10,800.00	\$10.00	\$5,400.00
A2	2 1/2" PVC CONDUIT, SCH. 40	LF	60	\$25.30	\$1,518.00	\$17.00	\$1,020.00	\$24.00	\$1,440.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
A3	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, #8 AWG	LF	700	\$3.30	\$2,310.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00
A4	MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE #12 AWG	LF	1,800	\$1.43	\$2,574.00	\$8.00	\$14,400.00	\$1.20	\$2,160.00	\$5.00	\$9,000.00
A5	CIRCUIT BREAKERS (20AMP. SINGLE POLE)	UNITS	6	\$82.50	\$495.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$107.00	\$642.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
A6	UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC BOX W/ RECEPTICLES	UNITS	6	\$1,980.00	\$11,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,380.00	\$8,280.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
A7	ALUMINUM BLEACHER, 21' LONG	UNITS	1	\$18,335.00	\$18,335.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
A8	SOCCER GOALS	UNITS	2	\$3,885.00	\$7,770.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,680.00	\$5,360.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00

TOTAL WITH BASE ITEMS ONLY	BIDDER4	\$1,155,844.16	BIDDER5	\$1,156,351.05	BIDDER6	\$1,230,490.00	BIDDER7	\$2,024,541.63
TOTAL ALTERNATE ITEMS ONLY		\$57,356.00		\$80,120.00		\$44,832.00		\$91,900.00
TOTAL WITH ALTERNATE ITEMS		\$1,213,200.16		\$1,236,471.05		\$1,275,322.00		\$2,116,441.63

NOTE: Highlighted area indicates a mathematical error by the bidder that was corrected by this office.